D07
SBV SERIES MOTORIZED BALL VALVE BODY
DESCRIPTION
SBV series ball valve bodies have four types, SBV01 and SBV05 are full port ball valve bodies, SBV02 and
SBV05 are characterized ball valve body. The sizes involve DN15, DN20, DN25, DN32, DN40 and DN50.
The sealing material of valve seat is made of PTFE, which ensures of high close-off pressure of valve body
and excellent sealing feature.The valve bodies are matched with SBA03 and SBA04 series actuators
accordingly.

MODEL TYPE Kv Cv THREAD
CLOSE
OFF
PRES.
（MPa）
RATED
BODY
PRES.
（MPa）
SBV01G215120 SBV05G215120
2-way
12 14
G1/2
0.6 2.5
SBV02G215040 SBV06G215040 4 4.7
SBV01G220150 SBV05G220150 15 17.5
G3/4
SBV02G220063 SBV06G220063 6.3 7.4
SBV01G225220 SBV05G225220 22 25
G1
SBV02G225100 SBV06G225100 10 11.7
SBV01G232310 SBV05G232310 31 36.3
G11/4
SBV02G232160 SBV06G232160 16 18.7
SBV01G240330 SBV05G240330 33 38.6
G11/2
SBV02G240250 SBV06G240250 25 29.3
SBV01G250500 SBV05G250500 50 58.5
G2
SBV02G250400 SBV06G250400 40 46.8
SBV01G315120 SBV05G315120
3-way
12 14
G1/2
SBV02G315040 SBV06G315040 4 4.7
SBV01G320150 SBV05G320150 15 17.5
G3/4
SBV02G320063 SBV06G320063 6.3 7.4
SBV01G325220 SBV05G325220 22 25
G1
SBV02G325100 SBV06G325100 10 11.7
SBV01G332310 SBV05G332310 31 36.3
G11/4
SBV02G332160 SBV06G332160 16 18.7
SBV01G340330 SBV05G340330 33 38.6
G11/2
SBV02G340250 SBV06G340250 25 29.3
SBV01G350500 SBV05G350500 50 58.5
G2
SBV02G350400 SBV06G350400 40 46.8
D07
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS (MM)
FLOW DIRECTION